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2010+ 

1.​ Anti-Hero - Taylor Swift 
2.​ Country Girl - Luke Bryan 
3.​ Hold On - Alabama Shakes 
4.​ Hot to Go- Chappel Roan 
5.​ Lonely Boy - Black Keys 
6.​ Lose Control - Teddy Swims 
7.​ Midnight Train To Memphis - Chris Stapleton  
8.​ My Type - Saint Motel 
9.​ Pumped Up Kicks - Foster the People 
10.​Rolling in the Deep - Adele 
11.​Riptide - Vance Joy 
12.​S.O.B - Nathaniel Rateliff 
13.​Stick Season - Noah Kahan 
14.​Tennessee Whiskey - Chris Stapleton 
15.​Tipsy - Shaboozey 
16.​Too Sweet - Hozier 
17.​What You Know - 2 Door Cinema Club 

 
2000’s 

1.​ Ain't No Rest for the Wicked - Cage the Elephant 
2.​ All These Things That I've Done - The Killers 
3.​ Animal - Neon Trees 
4.​ AOK - Tai Verdes 
5.​ Are You Gonna be my Girl - The Strokes 
6.​ Chicken Fried - Zac Brown Band 
7.​ Fans - Kings of Leon 
8.​ The Middle - Jimmy Eat World 
9.​ Mr Brightside - The Killers 
10.​Ride wit’ Me - Nelly 
11.​Semi Charmed Life - 3rd Eye Blind 
12.​Seven Nation Army - White Stripes 
13.​Sex on Fire - Kings of Leon 
14.​Sugar We’re Going Down - Fall Out Boy 
15.​Teenage Dirtbag - Wheatus 
16.​Valerie - Amy Winehouse 

 
90’s 

1.​ All the Small Things - Blink 182 
2.​ Dammit - Blink 182 



3.​ Laid - James 
4.​ Last Dance with Mary Jane - Tom Petty 
5.​ My Own Worst Enemy - Lit 
6.​ No Diggity - Blackstreet 
7.​ Santeria - Sublime 
8.​ Welcome to Paradise - Green Day 
9.​ What I Got - Sublime 
10.​What’s Up? - 4 Non Blondes 
11.​Wonderwall - Oasis 
12.​You Oughta Know - Alanis Morrissette 

 
80’s 

1.​ Any way you want it - Journey 
2.​ Don't Stop Believin’ - Journey 
3.​ Don't you Forget about me - Simple MInds 
4.​ Down Under - Men at Work 
5.​ In Your Eyes - Peter Gabriel 
6.​ Let's Go Crazy - Prince 
7.​ Melt with you - Modern English 
8.​ Sweet Child o’ Mine - Guns n’ Roses 

 
70’s 

1.​ American Girl - Tom Petty 
2.​ All Right Now - Free 
3.​ Country Roads - John Denver 
4.​ Dreams - Fleetwood Mac 
5.​ Franklin’s Tower - Grateful Dead 
6.​ Into the mystic - Van Morrison 
7.​ The Joker / Angel Medley – Steve Miller Band / Shaggy 
8.​ No Woman No Cry - Bob Marley 
9.​ Psycho Killer - Talking Heads 
10.​Stuck in the Middle - Stealers Wheel 

 
60’s and earlier 

1.​ Come Together - The Beatles 
2.​ Folsom Prison Blues - Johnny Cash 
3.​ Fortunate Son - Creedence Clearwater Revival 
4.​ Roadhouse Blues - The Doors 
5.​ Shout - The Isley Brothers 
6.​ Sympathy for the Devil - The Rolling Stones 
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1.​ Ain’t no Rest For The Wicked–Cage 
the Elephant 

2.​ All The Small Things– Blink 182 
3.​ All These Things That I've 

Done–The Killers 
4.​ All Right Now– Free 
5.​ American Girl - Tom Petty 
6.​ Animal–Neon Trees 
7.​ Anti-Hero–Taylor Swift 
8.​ Any way you want it–Journey  
9.​ AOK–Tai Verdes 
10.​Are You Gonna be my Girl– The 

Strokes 
11.​Chicken Fried-Zach Brown 
12.​Come Together–Beatles 
13.​Country Girl (Shake it for me) - Luke 

Bryan 
14.​Country Roads - John Denver 
15.​Dammit–Blink 182 
16.​Don't You Forget About Me–Simple 

Minds 
17.​Don’t Stop Believin–Journey 
18.​Down Under (reggae punk 

style)–Men at Work  
19.​Dreams–Fleetwood Mac 
20.​Fans–Kings of Leon  
21.​Folsom Prison Blues–Johnny Cash 
22.​Fortunate Son- CCR 
23.​Franklin’s Tower–Grateful Dead 
24.​Hold On–Alabama Shakes  
25.​In Your Eyes–Peter Gabriel 
26.​Into the mystic- Van Morrison 
27.​The Joker/Angel Medley – Steve 

Miller Band/Shaggy 
28.​Laid–James 
29.​Let’s Go Crazy–Prince 
30.​Lonely Boy–Black Keys 
31.​Lose Control-Teddy Swims’ 
32.​Mary Jane’s Last Dance–Humpty 

Dance Medley –Tom Petty 
33.​Melt with you–Modern English 
34.​The Middle–Jimmy Eat World 

35.​Midnight Train To Memphis–Chris 
Stapleton  

36.​Mr. Brightside–The Killers 
37.​My Type–Saint Motel 
38.​No Diggity– WonderWall Medley 

(Blackstreet/Oasis) 
39.​No Woman No Cry (Bob Marley) 
40.​My Own Worst Enemy –Lit 
41.​Psycho Killer - Talking Heads 
42.​Pumped Up Kicks–Foster the 

People 
43.​Ride wit Me - Nelly 
44.​Riptide- Vance Joy 
45.​Roadhouse Blues–The Doors  
46.​Rolling in the Deep (Adele/pop punk 

version) 
47.​Santeria - Sublime 
48.​Semi Charmed Life--Third Eye Blind   
49.​Seven Nation Army/Sweet Dreams – 

Medley - White Stripes/Eurythmics 
50.​Sex on Fire–Kings of Leon 
51.​Shout–Isley Bros 
52.​S.O.B–Nathaniel Rateliff 
53.​Stick Season–Noah Kahan 
54.​Stuck in the Middle-Stealers Wheel  
55.​Sugar we’re going Down–Fall Out 

Boy  
56.​Sweet Child O’ Mine – GNR 
57.​Teenage Dirtbag–Wheatus 
58.​Tennessee Whiskey–Chris Stapleton 
59.​Tipsy (Bar Song)--Shaboozey 
60.​Too Sweet- Hozier 
61.​Valerie–Amy Winehouse  
62.​Wake Me Up– Avicci 
63.​Welcome to Paradise–Green Day 
64.​What I Got--Sublime 
65.​Whats Up (What’s Going On)--Rock 

Blues Version 
66.​What you Know–2 Door Cinema 

Club 
67.​Wild Rover–The Dubliners/Dropkick 

Murphys  
68.​You Oughta Know–Alanis 

Morrissette 
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